
ILP Summer Series

Youth will not receive
certificates for attending.

Attendance incentives will be
raffled during each webinar. 

All webinars will be 3pm-4pm

Register in the ILP section of the MAAC website
https://www.maac4kids.org/ilp-training-workshops/

Email questions to:
workshops@maac4kids.org

Tuesday, June 23  
 
Thursday, June 25
 
Tuesday, June 30  
 
Thursday, July 2    
 
Tuesday, July 7      
 
Thursday, July 9    
 
Tuesday, July 14    
 
Thursday, July 16  
 
Tuesday, July 21    
 
Thursday, July 23  
 
Thursday, July 30 

Healthy Relationships
 
Basic Car Care
 
Who Defines You
 
Cooking & Meal Prep
 
Community Service & Voting
 
Self-Care
 
Financial Responsibility
 
Rights and Responsibilities
 
Leadership Development
  
Career Planning
  
Interview Skills
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